Date
January 6
January 13
January 20
January 27
February 3
February 4-9
February 10
February 17
February 18
February 24
March 2
March 9
March 16
March 23
March 30
April 6
April 13
April 20
April 22-26
April 27
April 27
May 3-4
May 11
May 18
May 25
May 31-June 1
June 8

June 15

Lakepoint Fishing Tournament Schedule
2024

Tournament Name

ABA Div 12

TNT Fireworks BASS Nation Bassmaster

ABA Open Series

ABA Div 12

ABN Collegiate

Lee King Memorial Tournament

East Alabama HS Bass Trail

ABN Jr HS

Big Bass Tour

ASABFA

MLF Phoenix

GA BASS NATION HS

ALA BASS NATION

Anheuser-Busch Company Tournament
GA Bass Trail

ABA Div 12

Walley's Marine Alabama Team Series

<reserved>

Robert Blount Memorial/Wiregrass Angel House

ABA Div 12
ABN HS State Championship
Airport Marina High School Trail Classic

Alabama Bass Trail

No. of Boats

40

250

100

40

75

100

100

100

125

150

120

225

120

50

30

40

100

150

40

225

200

225

Director

Deacon Collins

GL Compton

Billy Benedetti
Deacon Collins
Jeffrey McCord
Sam Williams
Eddie Daniel
Darrel High
Keith Odom
Josh Williams

Robert Evans

Brandon Stooksbury

Joe Dudiewicz
Mike Brannon
Ron Bradley

Deacon Collins

Jeremy Bass

Bill Knight
Deacon Collins
Darrel High
Greg Bearden

Kay Donaldson




Date

June 22-23

June 29

July 6

July 13

July 20

July 27

August 3

August 10

August 17

August 24

August 31

September 7

September 14

September 21

September 28

October 5

October 12

October 19

October 26

November 2

November 9

November 16

November 23

November 30

December 7

December 14

December 21

December 28

Date

ABA Div 12

Alabama Bass Federation JR HS Trail

Alabama Bass Federation

ABN Tiger Div Reg Qualifier

Wiregrass Student Angler

No. of Boats

40

75-100

75-100

200

100

Director

Deacon Collins

Jim Sparrow

Jim Sparrow

Darrel High

Jason Cherry

rev. 08/22/23 shs




	Roster

