Lakepoint Fishing Tournament Schedule

	2024		
Date	Tournament Name	No. of Boats	Director
January 6			
January 13			
January 20			
January 27	ABA Div 12	40	Deacon Collins
February 3			
February 4-9	TNT Fireworks BASS Nation Bassmaster	250	GL Compton
February 10			
February 17	ABA Open Series	100	Billy Benedetti
February 18	ABA Div 12	40	Deacon Collins
February 24	ABN Collegiate	75	Jeffrey McCord
March 2	Lee King Memorial Tournament	100	Sam Williams
March 9	East Alabama HS Bass Trail	100	Eddie Daniel
March 16	ABN Jr HS	100	Darrel High
March 23	Big Bass Tour	125	Keith Odom
March 30	ASABFA	150	Josh Williams
April 6	MLF Phoenix	120	Robert Evans
April 13	GA BASS NATION HS	225	Brandon Stooksbu
April 20	ALA BASS NATION	120	Joe Dudiewicz
April 22-26	Anheuser-Busch Company Tournament	50	Mike Brannon
April 27	GA Bass Trail	30	Ron Bradley
April 27	ABA Div 12	40	Deacon Collins
May 3-4	Walley's Marine Alabama Team Series	100	Jeremy Bass
May 11	<reserved></reserved>		
May 18	Robert Blount Memorial/Wiregrass Angel House	150	Bill Knight
May 25	ABA Div 12	40	Deacon Collins
May 31-June 1	ABN HS State Championship	225	Darrel High
June 8	Airport Marina High School Trail Classic	200	Greg Bearden
June 15	Alabama Bass Trail	225	Kay Donaldson

Date	Date	No. of Boats	Director
June 22-23	ABA Div 12	40	Deacon Collins
June 29			
July 6			
July 13			
July 20			
July 27			
August 3			
August 10			
August 17	Alabama Bass Federation JR HS Trail	75-100	Jim Sparrow
August 24			
August 31			
September 7			
September 14			
September 21			
September 28			
October 5	Alabama Bass Federation	75-100	Jim Sparrow
October 12	ABN Tiger Div Reg Qualifier	200	Darrel High
October 19			
October 26			
November 2			
November 9			
November 16			
November 23	Wiregrass Student Angler	100	Jason Cherry
November 30			
December 7			
December 14			
December 21			
December 28			
			rev. 08/22/23 shs